
   2019 ALLPLAY Miracle "Buddy" Baseball League
   May 11th - June 29th

   Summer Season Schedule              Weather Line Number:  (402) 807-5010

Team # Junior Division Coach Phone: Email
1 Blue Jays Christina Brumley (402) 507-6638 cmbrumley85@gmail.com
2 Rockies Kelly Cornett (402) 239-1040 kellycornett11@gmail.com
3 Diamondbacks Chris Peterson (402) 689-7463 topher1269@gmail.com
4 Tigers Mark Hosek (402) 570-4345 markhosek@hotmail.com
5 Orioles Christine & Frank Turincs (402) 594-9168 cturincs@gmail.com
6 Red Sox Joe Nolan (402) 708-7174 bob_dob@cox.net
7 Braves Mike Everts (402) 980-4639 michellemeverts@gmail.com
8 Cubs Ben & Krystal Hausherr (402) 953-9542 afhausherr@aol.com
9 Indians Danielle & Bill Abboud (402) 943-8556 daniabbo24@gmail.com
10 Astros Arturo Vega (402) 689-2235 arturo.vega@ops.org
11 Grasshoppers Theresa Graeve (402) 708-3827 gtheresa6@cox.net
12 Bees Eric & Amber Wicherski (402) 312-6964 ewicherski@hotmail.com
13 Mud Hens Jose Hernandez (402) 332-1509 hernandezjt@gmail.com
14 Dragons Ron Tuccitto (402) 672-2769 tuccitto@cox.net
15 Bulldogs Brette Nicholson (402) 984-8276 ladybrette@hotmail.com
16 Hot Rods TDB

Senior Division Coach Phone: Email
21 Angels John Knudson (402) 690-3648 john.c.knudson.igyt@statefarm.com
22 Royals Scott Thorton (402) 292-2773 canthaward@aol.com
23 Cardinals - Red Tony Bisignano (402) 699-2922 tbisignano@yahoo.com
24 Cardinals - Blue Tony Bisignano (402) 699-2922 tbisignano@yahoo.com
25 Yankees Jeff Swanson (402) 871-3602 jlswanson1@cox.net
26 Dodgers Jennifer & Sam Bobo (907) 830-9415 jrsebobo@yahoo.com
27 Giants Jay Twomey (402) 677-5196 jtwomeymwk@windstream.net
28 River Cats Jay & Gail Hodges (402) 339-9758 jandghodges@cox.net
29 Fighting Ducks Mark Osborne (402) 214-4309 marknicole.osborn@gmail.com
30 Storm Chasers Brett & Jennifer Williams (402) 657-0306 brettjennifer@cox.net 
31 A's TBD
32 Marlins Kenny & Burnadette Livermore (712) 309-6671 kenny.livermore@gmail.com
33 Thunder Terry Miller (402) 706-7708 deannamiller739@gmail.com

* (astrisk) denotes two games in one day (a double header!) - for senior league only
Field Location:  ALLPLAY Complex, 6802 Harrison Street, Omaha, NE  68128  (in Seymour Smith Park)
Weather Line Number:  (402) 807-5010 (we will play on wet fields but not during rain.)  

 ------------------------------------------------  Junior Division Schedule ------------------------------------------------------
Time     May 11    May 18    May 25   June 1     June 8    June 15   June 22   June 29

8:30 AM 4 12 6 13 8 5 6 2 5 7 4 14 2 14 1 16
9:30 AM 2 10 1 11 4 9 7 4 12 14 1 12 6 10 2 9
10:30 AM 3 11 3 2 3 13 3 5 3 15 3 16 3 9 3 10
11:30 AM 1 9 4 15 10 12 13 10 13 16 7 10 15 1 4 11
12:30 PM 5 13 5 14 2 15 11 16 8 9 5 15 4 16 5 12
1:30 PM 6 14 8 10 6 16 12 9 1 10 8 11 7 12 6 7
2:30 PM 7 15 16 12 7 11 8 1 2 11 6 9 8 13 13 14
3:30 PM 8 16 7 9 1 14 14 15 4 6 2 13 5 11 8 15

 ------------------------------------------------  Senior Division Schedule ------------------------------------------------------
Time     May 11    May 18    May 25   June 1     June 8    June 15   June 22   June 29

8:30 AM 29 21 27 22 32 30* 26 32 25 28 28 29 26 30 22 29
9:30 AM 23 22 23 29 23 30* 23 25 23 32 23 26 23 27 23 21
10:30 AM 24 30 24 26 24 27 24 33 24 29* 24 25 24 32 24 28
11:30 AM 31 26 31 32 31 21 31 22 31 29* 31 33 31 25 31 30
12:30 PM 25 27 33 28 33 29 28* 30 27 30 21 30 22 29 32 25
1:30 PM 32* 28 25* 21 25 26 28* 21 21 26 22* 32 21* 33 26* 33
2:30 PM 32* 33 25* 30 28 22 27 29 33 22 22* 27 21* 28 26* 27


